SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 876/2014

ALL ASSAM AHOM ASSOCIATION AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for stay and office report)

Date : 17/10/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shyam Diwan, Sr. Adv. Mr. Somiran Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

List on 11.11.2014.

Tag with W.P. (C) No. 562 of 2012.

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER

(ASHA SONI)
COURT MASTER