

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 1047/2018

BIR BAHADUR THAPA & ORS.**Petitioner(s)**

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.**Respondent(s)**

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.125802/2018-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 14-09-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.
Mr. Cheryl D'souza, Adv.
Mr. Somesh Chandra Jha, AOR
Mr. U.P. Wadhvani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the present Writ Petition on 19th
September, 2018 along with Writ Petition (Civil)
No.274 of 2009 and other connected cases.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(ASHA SONI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

